

## True Beauty Glow Announces the Launch of the Luxe Mask

A Revolutionary LED Mask for Advanced Skin Rejuvenation and Anti Aging

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, March 17, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- True Beauty Glow, a leader in innovative skincare technology, is excited to announce the official launch of its new product, the Luxe Mask, on February 16, 2025. This cutting-edge LED mask is designed to provide a comprehensive and effective treatment for a variety of skin concerns, setting a new standard for at-home skin care devices.



Unlike most LED masks on the market

that offer only red light, the Luxe Mask features seven different LED light modes, including a Near-Infrared (NIR) mode, allowing for deeper skin penetration and enhanced repair.

This versatility enables the Luxe Mask to target a range of skin concerns such as sun damage, collagen production, wrinkle reduction, acne treatment, dark spot reduction, and overall skin rejuvenation. With this technology, users can experience visible improvement in their skin tone, texture, and appearance with just a few treatments.

In addition to its advanced LED technology, the Luxe Mask also includes a complementary attachable eye protection cover. This thoughtful addition helps to protect the eyes from potential damage caused by prolonged exposure to the LED lights, a feature many other LED masks on the market do not offer.

"We are thrilled to bring the Luxe Mask to our customers as part of our commitment to providing high-quality, effective skincare solutions," said [Founder/CEO Name], Founder and CEO of True Beauty Glow. "With its multi-functional capabilities and safety features, we believe the Luxe Mask will redefine the at-home skincare experience and help users achieve a youthful, glowing

complexion."

The Luxe Mask is now available for purchase exclusively on the True Beauty Glow website at <a href="https://truebeautyglow.com/">https://truebeautyglow.com/</a>.

## **About True Beauty Glow**

True Beauty Glow is a Los Angeles-based skincare company dedicated to creating advanced beauty and wellness solutions. With a focus on combining cutting-edge technology and premium skincare ingredients, True Beauty Glow's products are designed to promote radiant, youthful skin and empower individuals to feel confident in their natural beauty.

Support Team
True Beauty Glow
support@truebeautyglow.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/791036907

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.